Order Summary

Order placed June 1, 2023 Order # 111-7507470-2053807

Ship to Payment method

Jeremy T. Klinger Mastercard ending in 7259

305 MARIE DR Do not apply equal monthly payments
MECHANICSBURG, PA 17055-9525 CView related transactions)

United States

CEREQ AR

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

Silicon Power 4TB UD90 NVMe 4.0 Gen4 PCle M.2 SSD R/W up to 5,000/4,500 MB/s

(SPO4KGBP44UD9S005)
Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc
Supplied by: Other

$188.99

ORICO Dual-Bay NVMe M.2 SSD Enclosure Aluminum USB3.2 Gen2 10Gbps M.2
Type-C SSD Docking Station for PCle M-Key, B&M Key 2230/2242/2260/2280 SSD,

Tool-Less Installation up to 4TB

Sold by: ORICO Power Official US Store
Supplied by: Other

Product support window closed on June 1, 2025
$44.99
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$422.97
$0.00
$422.97
$25.38

$448.35
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